
S:t Erikscupen (1)
Värja U15 Dam

Fencers (present, ordered by fencer number - 18 fencers)
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rank number name and first name club flag

1 1 ULLTJÄRN Louise LFK LINKÖPING
2 7 SVENSSON Ella SIF NACKA
3 8 ALEXANDERSON TENG FFF STOCKHOL
4 9 CEDERLUND Elsa FFF STOCKHOL
5 15 ANDERSSON Moa GOFK VISBY
6 101 LJUNGBERG Clara FFF STOCKHOL
7 102 ERIKSSON Hilma FFF STOCKHOL
8 103 BÄCKRUD Naomi WFF ÖREBRO
9 105 LIPPERT Neolie LÖFK LIDINGÖ

10 106 SWENNING Embla UF UPPSALA
11 108 AGLANDER Noelle LÖFK LIDINGÖ
12 110 THUNBERG KALISZEWS GOFK VISBY
13 111 OZANOVA Filipa DIF STOCKHOLM
14 118 AVEMO HÅDELL Inga FFF STOCKHOL
15 9999 LUND Ingrid LÖFK LIDINGÖ
15 9999 LUNDBERG Sofia DIF STOCKHOLM

15 9999 LUNDSTRÖM Zoe FFF STOCKHOL
15 9999 SVENSSON Madeleine FFF STOCKHOL
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Formula of the competition
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18 fencers

1 poules: round

18 fencers
2 poules of 9
Separation by : clubs
18 qualifiers
_________________________________

Direct elimination : 18 fencers

Direct tableau
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Poules, round No 1
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Poule No 1    Piste 5-6
Referee: EKMAN Ingrid  FFF STOCKHOLM

V/M ind. HS rank
AVEMO HÅDELL Inga FFF  1  0  1  3  0  3  1  2 0.000 -29 11 9
LIPPERT Neolie LÖF  V  V  4  V  1  V  V  V 0.750 14 35 3
CEDERLUND Elsa FFF  V  3  V V3  2  V  V  V 0.750 20 33 2
SVENSSON Madeleine FFF  V  V  0  V  1  1  V  3 0.500 -6 25 6
OZANOVA Filipa DIF  V  3  1  4  1  0  V  1 0.250 -14 20 7
ULLTJÄRN Louise LFK  V  V V3  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 27 38 1
LUND Ingrid LÖF  V  2  0  V  V  2  V  3 0.500 2 27 5
ANDERSSON Moa GOF  V  1  0  2  3  2  1  2 0.125 -20 16 8
ERIKSSON Hilma FFF  V  1  4  V  V  2  V  V 0.625 6 32 4

Poule No 2    Piste 7-8
Referee: MUMM Alice 

V/M ind. HS rank
LJUNGBERG Clara FFF  V  V  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 22 40 1
LUNDBERG Sofia DIF  2  1  3  3  1  1  1  3 0.000 -25 15 9
LUNDSTRÖM Zoe FFF  1  V  V  1  1  3  2  4 0.250 -13 22 7
SWENNING Embla UF  2  V  4  0  3  4  2  0 0.125 -18 20 8
AGLANDER Noelle LÖF  3  V  V  V  3  4  4  V 0.500 10 34 5
ALEXANDERSON TENGÖ FFF  1  V  V  V  V  2  V  3 0.625 4 31 3
BÄCKRUD Naomi WFF  4  V  V  V  V  V  V  V 0.875 12 39 2
SVENSSON Ella SIF  3  V  V  V  V  4  4  3 0.500 5 34 6
THUNBERG KALISZEWSK GOF  2  V  V  V  0  V  4  V 0.625 3 31 4
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Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 18 fencers)
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rank name and first name flag club V/M ind. HS group

1 ULLTJÄRN Louise LFK LINKÖPING 1.000 27 38 qualifier
2 LJUNGBERG Clara FFF STOCKHOL 1.000 22 40 qualifier
3 BÄCKRUD Naomi WFF ÖREBRO 0.875 12 39 qualifier
4 CEDERLUND Elsa FFF STOCKHOL 0.750 20 33 qualifier
5 LIPPERT Neolie LÖFK LIDINGÖ 0.750 14 35 qualifier
6 ERIKSSON Hilma FFF STOCKHOL 0.625 6 32 qualifier
7 ALEXANDERSON TE FFF STOCKHOL 0.625 4 31 qualifier
8 THUNBERG KALISZE GOFK VISBY 0.625 3 31 qualifier
9 AGLANDER Noelle LÖFK LIDINGÖ 0.500 10 34 qualifier

10 SVENSSON Ella SIF NACKA 0.500 5 34 qualifier
11 LUND Ingrid LÖFK LIDINGÖ 0.500 2 27 qualifier
12 SVENSSON Madelein FFF STOCKHOL 0.500 -6 25 qualifier
13 LUNDSTRÖM Zoe FFF STOCKHOL 0.250 -13 22 qualifier
14 OZANOVA Filipa DIF STOCKHOLM 0.250 -14 20 qualifier
15 SWENNING Embla UF UPPSALA 0.125 -18 20 qualifier
16 ANDERSSON Moa GOFK VISBY 0.125 -20 16 qualifier
17 LUNDBERG Sofia DIF STOCKHOLM 0.000 -25 15 qualifier
18 AVEMO HÅDELL Ing FFF STOCKHOL 0.000 -29 11 qualifier
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Ranking at the end of the poules (ordered by ranking - 18 fencers)
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rank name and first name flag club V/M ind. HS group

1 ULLTJÄRN Louise LFK LINKÖPING 1.000 27 38 qualifier
2 LJUNGBERG Clara FFF STOCKHOL 1.000 22 40 qualifier
3 BÄCKRUD Naomi WFF ÖREBRO 0.875 12 39 qualifier
4 CEDERLUND Elsa FFF STOCKHOL 0.750 20 33 qualifier
5 LIPPERT Neolie LÖFK LIDINGÖ 0.750 14 35 qualifier
6 ERIKSSON Hilma FFF STOCKHOL 0.625 6 32 qualifier
7 ALEXANDERSON TE FFF STOCKHOL 0.625 4 31 qualifier
8 THUNBERG KALISZE GOFK VISBY 0.625 3 31 qualifier
9 AGLANDER Noelle LÖFK LIDINGÖ 0.500 10 34 qualifier

10 SVENSSON Ella SIF NACKA 0.500 5 34 qualifier
11 LUND Ingrid LÖFK LIDINGÖ 0.500 2 27 qualifier
12 SVENSSON Madelein FFF STOCKHOL 0.500 -6 25 qualifier
13 LUNDSTRÖM Zoe FFF STOCKHOL 0.250 -13 22 qualifier
14 OZANOVA Filipa DIF STOCKHOLM 0.250 -14 20 qualifier
15 SWENNING Embla UF UPPSALA 0.125 -18 20 qualifier
16 ANDERSSON Moa GOFK VISBY 0.125 -20 16 qualifier
17 LUNDBERG Sofia DIF STOCKHOLM 0.000 -25 15 qualifier
18 AVEMO HÅDELL Ing FFF STOCKHOL 0.000 -29 11 qualifier
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1 ULLTJÄRN Louise LFK LINKÖPING

Tableau of 16

16 ANDERSSON Moa GOFK VISBY 15/1

9 AGLANDER Noelle LÖFK LIDINGÖ

8 THUNBERG KALISZEWS GOFK VISBY 15/14

5 LIPPERT Neolie LÖFK LIDINGÖ

12 SVENSSON Madeleine FFF STOCKHOLM 15/6

13 LUNDSTRÖM Zoe FFF STOCKHOLM

4 CEDERLUND Elsa FFF STOCKHOLM 15/6

3 BÄCKRUD Naomi WFF ÖREBRO

14 OZANOVA Filipa DIF STOCKHOLM 15/5

11 LUND Ingrid LÖFK LIDINGÖ

6 ERIKSSON Hilma FFF STOCKHOLM 15/6

7 ALEXANDERSON TENG FFF STOCKHOLM

10 SVENSSON Ella SIF NACKA 15/10

15 AVEMO HÅDELL Inga FFF STOCKHOLM

2 LJUNGBERG Clara FFF STOCKHOLM 15/2

ULLTJÄRN Louise

Tableau of 8

THUNBERG KALISZEWS
15/4

LIPPERT Neolie

CEDERLUND Elsa
15/6

BÄCKRUD Naomi

ERIKSSON Hilma
15/9

SVENSSON Ella

LJUNGBERG Clara
15/10

ULLTJÄRN Louise

Semi-finals

LIPPERT Neolie

15/6

ERIKSSON Hilma

LJUNGBERG Clara

15/14

ULLTJÄRN Louise

Final

LJUNGBERG Clara

15/9
ULLTJÄRN Louise
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1 ULLTJÄRN Louise LFK LINK

Tableau of 8

8 THUNBERG KALISZEWS GOFK VI 15/4

5 LIPPERT Neolie LÖFK LI

4 CEDERLUND Elsa FFF STO 15/6

3 BÄCKRUD Naomi WFF ÖR

6 ERIKSSON Hilma FFF STO 15/9

7 SVENSSON Ella SIF NAC

2 LJUNGBERG Clara FFF STO 15/10

ULLTJÄRN Louise

Semi-finals

LIPPERT Neolie
15/6

ERIKSSON Hilma

LJUNGBERG Clara
15/14

ULLTJÄRN Louise

Final

LJUNGBERG Clara

15/9
ULLTJÄRN Louise
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Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 18 fencers)
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rank name and first name flag club status

1 ULLTJÄRN Louise LFK LINKÖPING
2 LJUNGBERG Clara FFF STOCKHOL
3 ERIKSSON Hilma FFF STOCKHOL
3 LIPPERT Neolie LÖFK LIDINGÖ
5 BÄCKRUD Naomi WFF ÖREBRO
6 CEDERLUND Elsa FFF STOCKHOL
7 THUNBERG KALISZE GOFK VISBY
8 SVENSSON Ella SIF NACKA
9 ALEXANDERSON TE FFF STOCKHOL

10 AGLANDER Noelle LÖFK LIDINGÖ
11 LUND Ingrid LÖFK LIDINGÖ
12 SVENSSON Madelein FFF STOCKHOL
13 LUNDSTRÖM Zoe FFF STOCKHOL
14 OZANOVA Filipa DIF STOCKHOLM
15 ANDERSSON Moa GOFK VISBY
16 AVEMO HÅDELL Ing FFF STOCKHOL
17 SWENNING Embla UF UPPSALA
18 LUNDBERG Sofia DIF STOCKHOLM
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Activities of the match referees (alphabetic order)
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name and first name cat nat. poules matches finales

EKMAN Ingrid F SWE 1 0 0
GORDON ACHOUR S SWE 0 3 1
MEURLINGER Nicole SWE 0 3 1
MUMM Alice SWE 1 0 0
SJÖDAHL Fredrik F SWE 0 2 0
WAHLMAN Filip 0 6 0
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